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Congressional Candidate Table 10f

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
WILDES, MICHAEL
BAUGH, SCOTT
MODICA, JULIEN
KAUFMAN, JOE
MCEACHIN, ASTON DONALD MR.
LLOP, WILLIAM
CALONE, DAVID L
LI, LINDY
LYNN, ERIC
DEMINGS, VALDEZ VAL
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
HALVORSON, ARTHUR L
HUERTA, EMILIO JESUS MR.
COWAN, DANIEL
GERSON, DAVID ADAM
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
LAWSON, ALFRED JR
DALY, KAY MRS.
WENKE, LAURENCE RAYMOND
LARSEN, DAVID MR.
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
TADDEO, ANNETTE
BROWN, DONALD GLENN JR
EMERY, ED
DUNCAN, JAMES
PEREZ, FRANK
DRISKELL, GRETCHEN
EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY
JUNEAU, DENISE
KHANNA, ROHIT
SPOTORNO, FRANK
FUHRMAN, SCOTT
HUNT, MARK ALLEN
NEHLEN, PAUL IlI
REYNOLDS, ROGER
PLASTER, MARK LEROY MD
FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI
EVANS, DWIGHT
GOOGE, SUE
LAWRENCE, MARY
BACON, DONALD
SANDERS, JAMES JR
SMITH, ANDE
CANOVA, TIMOTHY A.
THRONE-HOLST, ANNA
FAHMY, FATIMA RITA
APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN
CARROLL, MORGAN
HIGGINS, CAPTAIN CLAY

State District

NJ
CA
VA
FL
VA
GA
NY
PA
FL
FL
IL
PA
CA
GA
MN
FL
FL
NC
Mi
NJ
NJ
FL
TX
FL
NC
FL
MI
CA
MT
CA
NY
FL
wv
Wi
OH
MD
CA
PA
NC
MN
NE
NY
ME
FL
NY
FL
CA
CO
LA

09
48
10
23
04
11
01
06
13
10
10
09
21
11
02
13
05
13
06
07
05
26
14
03
02
27
07
10
00
17
14
27
02
01
08
03
31
02
04
02
02
05
01
23
01
10
49
06
03

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Other
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Libertarian Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Democratic-Farm-I

Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$755,988
$548,428
$548,368
$389,081
$279,010
$254,307
$183,044
$177,252
$151,305
$150,780
$142,657
$139,569
$118,837
$105,541
$103,672
$98,056
$95,318
$90,922
$90,869
$83,670
$79,085
$74,708
$73,264
$71,795
$68,221
$56,620
$55,964
$55,695
$55,404
$55,092
$54,120
$52,991
$50,522
$48,165
$44,704
$38,294
$36,585
$35,756
$34,191
$33,119
$30,736
$30,687
$30,662
$30,025
$28,749
$27,871
$27,495
$25,959
$24,808
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50 SHERIDAN, TIMOTHY J CA 42  Democratic Party Challenger $22,917
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