Congressional Candidate Table 10f

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of December 31, 2016

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Cash On Hand
1	WILDES, MICHAEL	NJ	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$755,988
2	BAUGH, SCOTT	CA	48	Republican Party	Challenger	\$548,428
3	MODICA, JULIEN	VA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$548,368
4	KAUFMAN, JOE	FL	23	Republican Party	Challenger	\$389,081
5	MCEACHIN, ASTON DONALD MR.	VA	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$279,010
6	LLOP, WILLIAM	GA	11	Republican Party	Challenger	\$254,307
7	CALONE, DAVID L	NY	01	Other	Challenger	\$183,044
8	LI, LINDY	PA	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$177,252
9	LYNN, ERIC	FL	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$151,305
10	DEMINGS, VALDEZ VAL	FL	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$150,780
11	SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT	IL	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$142,657
12	HALVORSON, ARTHUR L	PA	09	Republican Party	Challenger	\$139,569
13	HUERTA, EMILIO JESUS MR.	CA	21	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$118,837
14	COWAN, DANIEL	GA	11	Republican Party	Challenger	\$105,541
15	GERSON, DAVID ADAM	MN	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$103,672
16	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$98,056
17	LAWSON, ALFRED JR	FL	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$95,318
18	DALY, KAY MRS.	NC	13	Republican Party	Challenger	\$90,922
19	WENKE, LAURENCE RAYMOND	MI	06	Libertarian Party	Challenger	\$90,869
20	LARSEN, DAVID MR.	NJ	07	Republican Party	Challenger	\$83,670
21	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$79,085
22	TADDEO, ANNETTE	FL	26	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$74,708
23	BROWN, DONALD GLENN JR	TX	14	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$73,264
24	EMERY, ED	FL	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$71,795
25	DUNCAN, JAMES	NC	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$68,221
26	PEREZ, FRANK	FL	27	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$56,620
27	DRISKELL, GRETCHEN	MI	07	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$55,964
28	EGGMAN, MICHAEL RAY	CA	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$55,695
29	JUNEAU, DENISE	MT	00	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$55,404
30	KHANNA, ROHIT	CA	17	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$55,092
31	SPOTORNO, FRANK	NY	14	Republican Party	Challenger	\$54,120
32	FUHRMAN, SCOTT	FL	27	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$52,991
33	HUNT, MARK ALLEN	WV	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$50,522
34	NEHLEN, PAUL III	WI	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$48,165
35	REYNOLDS, ROGER	ОН	08	Republican Party	Challenger	\$44,704
36	PLASTER, MARK LEROY MD	MD	03	Republican Party	Challenger	\$38,294
37	FLYNN, SEAN MASAKI	CA	31	Republican Party	Challenger	\$36,585
38	EVANS, DWIGHT	PA	02	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$35,756
39	GOOGE, SUE	NC	04	Republican Party	Challenger	\$34,191
40	LAWRENCE, MARY	MN	02	Democratic-Farm-	l Challenger	\$33,119
41	BACON, DONALD	NE	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$30,736
42	SANDERS, JAMES JR	NY	05	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$30,687
43	SMITH, ANDE	ME	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$30,662
44	CANOVA, TIMOTHY A.	FL	23	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$30,025
45	THRONE-HOLST, ANNA	NY	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$28,749
46	FAHMY, FATIMA RITA	FL	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$27,871
47	APPLEGATE, DOUGLAS LOREN	CA	49	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$27,495
48	CARROLL, MORGAN	CO	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$25,959
49	HIGGINS, CAPTAIN CLAY	LA	03	Republican Party	Challenger	\$24,808